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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 7 1

D73

D74

D75

D80

D81

D90

D89

Kota Matsuura
TEAM LEGNUM

Ricardo Colan
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fabio Medeiros
TOKAI BJJ

Huang Hsuan
TAIWAN BJJ

Eiji Mikami
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Luiz Molina
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Bruno Xavier
TREE RUL BJJ


